Bid Tabulation 9 Green Street Demolition Project															
9 Green Street Holliston, Massachusetts				Engineer's Estimate		Costello Dismantling Company, Inc.		Page Contracting Inc.		S&R Corporation		Brighter Horizons Environment, Inc.		Francesco Demolition, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	FMLS	NA	\$5,000.00	NA	\$5,000.00	NA	\$5,000.00	NA	\$5,000.00	NA	\$5,000.00	NA	\$5,000.00
2	Site Preparation	1	LS	NA	\$3,500.00	NA	\$2,400.00	NA	\$2,000.00	NA	\$19,000.00	NA	\$59,000.00	NA	\$40,000.00
3	Pre-Demolition Abatement of Regulated Building Materials	1	LS	NA	\$24,000.00	NA	\$39,400.00	NA	\$83,300.00	NA	\$112,000.00	NA	\$91,000.00	NA	\$90,000.00
4	Building Demolition	1	LS	NA	\$45,000.00	NA	\$64,280.00	NA	\$135,700.00	NA	\$54,000.00	NA	\$59,000.00	NA	\$80,000.00
5	Site Restoration	1	LS	NA	\$4,000.00	NA	\$450.00	NA	\$15,000.00	NA	\$38,000.00	NA	\$59,000.00	NA	\$40,000.00
Unit Price Items															-
6	Furnish & Install Bank Run Gravel	1400	Tons	\$14/Ton	\$19,600.00	\$16.15	\$22,610.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$42.00	\$58,800.00	\$25.00	\$35,000.00	\$50.00	\$70,000.00
7	Furnish & Install 1-1/2-Inch Crushed Stone	50	Tons	\$22/Ton	\$1,100.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$89.00	\$4,450.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
8	Furnish & Install 1-1/2-Inch Dense Grade Stone	300	Tons	\$20/Ton	\$6,000.00	\$26.00	\$7,800.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00
9	Stabilize, Excavate, Load, Transport and Dispose of Tight Tank Solids	20	Tons	\$95/Ton	\$1,900.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	N	O BID	\$154.00	\$3,080.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00
Bid Totals					\$110,100.00		\$145,740.00		\$242,820.00		\$309,330.00		\$321,800.00		\$362,000.00

Notes:

- Costello Item 9 corrected to \$2,500.
 Page Contracting did not use correct Bid Form.